II.

IIL

IV.

V.

In compliance with the Americans with Disabilities Act, persons needing auxiliary communicative aids and services

Charter School Revolving Loan Committee Agenda

April 23,2020
10:00 a.m. — 12:00 p.m.

Online Zoom Meeting

Welcome

Review and Approval of Minutes from September 3, 2019
Loan applications for FY21

Monticello Academy Priority - New School
Advantage Arts Academy  Priority - New School
Wallace Stegner Academy  Priority - New School

John Hancock Academy Priority - Urgent Facility Need
Vanguard Academy

Franklin Discovery Academy

Other items

Adjourn

$300,000
$63,300
$299,976
$39,000
$285,000

$273,858

for these meetings should call James Madsen at 801-537-7720, giving at least three working days’ notice.




