Charter School Revolving Loan Committee Agenda

April 23, 2020 10:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.

Online Zoom Meeting

- I. Welcome
- II. Review and Approval of Minutes from September 3, 2019
- III. Loan applications for FY21

Monticello Academy	Priority - New School	\$300,000
Advantage Arts Academy	Priority - New School	\$63,300
Wallace Stegner Academy	Priority - New School	\$299,976
John Hancock Academy	Priority - Urgent Facility Need	\$39,000
Vanguard Academy		\$285,000
Franklin Discovery Academ	y	\$273,858

- IV. Other items
- V. Adjourn

In compliance with the Americans with Disabilities Act, persons needing auxiliary communicative aids and services for these meetings should call James Madsen at 801-537-7720, giving at least three working days' notice.